Apellido y Nombre
BORLIO SOFIA BELEN
CESPEDES QUISPE VANESA PAOLA
CLAVERO ABRIL
CURTELIN FABIAN HECTOR
DAMICO BAINI MARIA FLORENCIA
DIPARDO PAULA MARCELA
GOMEZ HECTOR RAMON
GONZALEZ VANESA PAOLA
GUGLIELMONE ROBERTO EDUARDO
HOFSETZ VANESA
LA MARCA LAURA ELIZABETH
LEFOSSE LIVON OSCAR DAVID
LEZCANO VERONICA
LOPEZ MARICEL EDITH
MITROVICH CARLA
OJEDA ROCIO YANINA
PIZZOLANTE ESTELA LILIANA
RODRIGUEZ MIRTA ETHEL
ROLDAN MABEL CARMEN
SALDIVIA MARIA SOLEDAD
SILVA SIMONS ALBERTO
SOTELO LUIS VALENTIN
URMINO MAURICIO OMAR
ZANOLLO ORNELLA

Cant.Personas : 24

Planilla recha: 20/12/2017

Documento Encuesta

39556745
94834206
43247846
24907740
38827489
28562204
31608287
38528680
12627063
29953122
24597979
30356453
38823358
27130824
40887814
37794370
22376152
16005825
4513103

27508852
39054815
24258931
4970091

35961643

R5/0587
C8/2238
C2/0231
D4/0650

G7/1396
B7/0955
G8/1799
L2/0215
L1/0096
L5/1958
L4/0521
L2/0144
M6/1314
01/0003

R7/1031
S5/0831
G4/0503
$8/1627
P7/1359
Z71/0207

Domicilio

AV.SARMIENTO
P.ZACARIAS
25 DE MAYO

CALLE 24-SECC.2-

RUTAS

CALLE 104-SECC.3-
CALLE 24-SECC.1-

P.ALBARRACIN

B.FONAVI J.SCHIAFFINO

GRAL.PINTOS
BRANDSEN
ALVEAR
LAVALLE
M.ARGENTINO

CALLE 11-SECC.4-

BOLIVAR
CTEL 16
M.ARGENTINO
GRAL.FRIAS
25 DE MAYO
ALTE.BROWN
H.PRIMO
ALSINA
B.FONAVI

Nro Fecha
291 20/12/2017
592 20/12/2017
1132 20/12/2017
0 20/12/2017
105 20/12/2017
274 20/12/2017
740 20/12/2017
69 20/12/2017
9 20/12/2017
987 20/12/2017
902 20/12/2017
745 20/12/2017
1011 20/12/2017
618 20/12/2017
249 20/12/2017
771 20/12/2017
0 20/12/2017
0 20/12/2017
500 20/12/2017
0 20/12/2017
1030 20/12/2017
42 20/12/2017
857 20/12/2017
15 20/12/2017

Asistencia Cant.

SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA

PRrRRPPPPPRPRPRPRRPREPRPPRPPPRPRPRERREEREP

Importe
$ 600
$ 600
$ 1000
$ 2250
$780
$ 500
$ 1000
$ 1700
$ 700
$700
$ 500
$ 2500
$ 500
$ 400
$ 400
$ 1500
$ 1680
$ 3250
$ 1300
$ 500
$ 500
$ 950
$ 500
$ 600

Importe Total :$ 24910



